VILLAGE OF

HEART OF THE TRUE DESERT

DRYLANDS ARENA ADMISSIONS

ADULTS

SEASON PASS
STUDENTS/SENIORS

(6-18 YRS) / (60 YRS & OVER)

SEASON PASS

CHILD (5 YRS OR LESS)

SEASON PASS

FAMILY

SEASON PASS

MOMS & TOTS

STICKS & PUCKS

$4.00

$70.00

$3.50

$50.00

$2.50

$30.00

$10.00

$100.00

$2.50

$3.00




