



DRYLANDS ARENA ADMISSIONS

ADULTS	\$4.00
SEASON PASS	\$70.00
STUDENTS/SENIORS (6-18 YRS) / (60 YRS & OVER)	\$3.50
SEASON PASS	\$50.00
CHILD (5 YRS OR LESS)	\$2.50
SEASON PASS	\$30.00
FAMILY	\$10.00
SEASON PASS	\$100.00
MOMS & TOTS	\$2.50
STICKS & PUCKS	\$3.00